Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description

201307010002 (07/01/2013 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | JPMORGAN Instr

69100 01:52:37 OF HOUSING TRANSFER CHASE BANK #:20040927000
AND URBAN 532410
DEVELOPMEN
T

201308290003 (08/29/2013 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | BANK OF Instr

53410 01:24:04 OF HOUSING TRANSFER AMERICA #:20080125000
AND URBAN 032850
DEVELOPMEN
T

201308290003 (08/29/2013 SECRETARY | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | BAYVIEW Instr

53420 01:25:41 OF HOUSING TRANSFER LOAN #:20080125000
AND URBAN SERVICING 032850
DEVELOPMEN LLC
T

201306210002 (06/21/2013 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |NATIONSTAR Instr

54480 11:06:44 OF HOUSING TRANSFER MORTGAGE #:20091016000
AND URBAN LLC 390870
DEVELOPMEN
T

201306250002 |06/25/2013 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |BANK OF Instr

60230 03:00:11 OF HOUSING TRANSFER AMERICA #:20061107000
AND URBAN 545260
DEVELOPMEN
T

201307110002 (07/11/2013 SECRETARY | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |RBS Instr

82720 09:21:13 OF HOUSING TRANSFER FINANCIAL #:20061107000
AND URBAN PRODUCTS 545260
DEVELOPMEN INC
T

201308070003 |08/07/2013 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |BANK OF Instr

21300 11:40:24 OF HOUSING TRANSFER AMERICA #:20080212000
AND URBAN 057570
DEVELOPMEN
T

201308260003 (08/26/2013 SECRETARY | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |RBS Instr

48430 12:39:32 OF HOUSING TRANSFER FINANCIAL #:20080212000
AND URBAN PRODUCTS 057570
DEVELOPMEN INC
T

200305050002 |05/05/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES PENNINGTON, 199910060004

75000 12:41:00 OF HOUSING JAMES R 16161
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

197803020000 |03/02/1978 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES CANNON, 24 222 Bk Type:MORT

26640 12:00:00 OF HOUSING EUGENE & Bk:238 Pg:339
AND URBAN CARRIE
DEVELOPMEN
T

197803020000 |03/02/1978 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES CANNON, 24 221 Bk Type:MORT

26130 12:00:00 OF HOUSING EUGENE & Bk:238 Pg:338
AND URBAN CARRIE
DEVELOPMEN
T

199002200000 |(02/20/1990 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP | 279 521 Bk Type:MORT

49760 12:00:00 OF HOUSING , LINDA Bk:428 Pg:439
AND URBAN TERESE Instr
DEVELOPMEN #:19830321000
T 037790




199209170002
03061

09/17/1992
08:27:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

BOWEN,
DANIEL M

199305070001
30831

05/07/1993
02:23:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HAYDEN,
WILLIAM B

199306300001
92031

06/30/1993
01:21:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BRAGAN, JO
ANN B

199701160000
16021

01/16/1997
08:05:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199407060002
13271

199806170002
25941

06/17/1998
12:41:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
HOME
IMPROVEMEN
TINC

199607300002
44971

199907140002
94741

07/14/1999
10:47:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

MORTGAGE

LOWERY,
JACK D

200203270001
43701

03/27/2002
10:38:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

EAGLE RIDGE
LTD

200210210005
17440

10/21/2002
03:36:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

ANDERSON,
LOYD L

198301050000
01550

199002200000
49940

02/20/1990
12:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

POWELL,
CATHERINE P.

279

523

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:316 Pg:665
Instr
#:19710401000
012150

199304300001
22271

04/30/1993
01:27:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BROOKS,
SHEILA F

199308120002
39771

08/12/1993
02:32:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

WILLIAMS,
JOANNA

199510200003
01731

10/20/1995
01:52:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

MCMILLIAN,
SHEARROD A

199905100001
94081

05/10/1999
08:18:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

SHEPPARD,
KRISTY S




199905100001 |05/10/1999 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES GAYDOSH,
94311 08:52:41 OF HOUSING STEPHEN
AND URBAN MICHAEL
DEVELOPMEN
T
199905180002 |05/18/1999 SECRETARY | Grantee DEEDS CRESTAR
08331 08:27:40 OF HOUSING MORTGAGE
AND URBAN CORPORATIO
DEVELOPMEN N
T
200202120000 (02/12/2002 SECRETARY | Grantor POWER OF SHARPE,
72371 10:07:26 OF HOUSING ATTORNEY YOLANDA'Y
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
200303210001 |03/21/2003 SECRETARY | Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | WELLS 199905280002
72850 01:33:00 OF HOUSING TRANSFER FARGO HOME 24241
AND URBAN MORTGAGE
DEVELOPMEN INC
T
200303210001 (03/21/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | SFJV 2002 1 199905280002
72860 01:33:00 OF HOUSING TRANSFER LLC 24241
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN

T




