Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201307010002 69100	07/01/2013 01:52:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20040927000 532410	Dodonpuon
201308290003 53410	08/29/2013 01:24:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20080125000 032850	
201308290003 53420	08/29/2013 01:25:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080125000 032850	
201306210002 54480	06/21/2013 11:06:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20091016000 390870	
201306250002 60230	06/25/2013 03:00:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20061107000 545260	
201307110002 32720	07/11/2013 09:21:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBS FINANCIAL PRODUCTS INC					Instr #:20061107000 545260	
201308070003 21300	08/07/2013 11:40:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20080212000 057570	
201308260003 18430	08/26/2013 12:39:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBS FINANCIAL PRODUCTS INC					Instr #:20080212000 057570	
200305050002 7 5000	05/05/2003 12:41:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON, JAMES R					199910060004 16161	
197803020000 26640	03/02/1978 12:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CANNON, EUGENE & CARRIE	24	222			Bk Type:MORT Bk:238 Pg:339	
97803020000 26130	03/02/1978 12:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CANNON, EUGENE & CARRIE	24	221			Bk Type:MORT Bk:238 Pg:338	
99002200000 9760	02/20/1990 12:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANKENSHIP , LINDA TERESE	279	521			Bk Type:MORT Bk:428 Pg:439 Instr #:19830321000 037790	

199209170002 03061	09/17/1992 08:27:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWEN, DANIEL M					
199305070001 30831	05/07/1993 02:23:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HAYDEN, WILLIAM B					
199306300001 92031	06/30/1993 01:21:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAGAN, JO ANN B					
199701160000 16021	01/16/1997 08:05:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC				199407060002 13271	
199806170002 25941	06/17/1998 12:41:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST HOME IMPROVEMEN T INC				199607300002 44971	
199907140002 94741	07/14/1999 10:47:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, JACK D					
200203270001 43701	03/27/2002 10:38:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EAGLE RIDGE LTD					
200210210005 17440	10/21/2002 03:36:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, LOYD L				198301050000 01550	
199002200000 49940	02/20/1990 12:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL, CATHERINE P.	279	523		Bk Type:MORT Bk:316 Pg:665 Instr #:19710401000 012150	
199304300001 22271	04/30/1993 01:27:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, SHEILA F					
199308120002 39771	08/12/1993 02:32:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JOANNA					
199510200003 01731	10/20/1995 01:52:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLIAN, SHEARROD A					
199905100001 94081	05/10/1999 08:18:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPPARD, KRISTY S					

	05/10/1999 08:52:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		GAYDOSH, STEPHEN MICHAEL				
199905180002 08331	05/18/1999 08:27:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	_	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
200202120000 72371	02/12/2002 10:07:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SHARPE, YOLANDA Y				
	03/21/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC			199905280002 24241	
	03/21/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2002 1 LLC			199905280002 24241	